waniwo sstrwais -~ (YEBELEIN Solvomsmilts

AND TEA SERVICES INCORPORATED

DESIGNS TO ORDER ‘workshop and Salesroom

79 CHESTNUT STREET
BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS 02108
523-3871

November 1, 1964
IN ACCOUNT WITH

Mr. Cornelius C. Moore
112 Bellevue Avenue
Newport, Rhode Island

ANTIQUES IN METALS

REPRODUCTIONS
REPAIRING-APPRAISING

104581

Early American Silver Bowl
¢. 1790 by Joseph Loring, Boston
1743-1815

Shipping

Account rendered

GEBELEIN SILVERSMITHS, INC., 79 CHESTNUT ST.,, BOSTON, MASS. 02108

770.00

3.25
773.25

1,000.00
1,773.25




