STERLING TABLEWARE AND TEA SERVICES DESIGNS TO ORDER

GEBELEIN Silversmiths

Workshop and Salesroom 79 CHESTNUT STREET BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS 02108 523-3871

November 1, 1964

IN ACCOUNT WITH

Mr. Cornelius C. Moore 112 Bellevue Avenue Newport, Rhode Island

AMOUNT \$ 1,773.25

ANTIQUES IN METALS

REPRODUCTIONS

REPAIRING-APPRAISING

THE CANCELLED CHECK IS YOUR RECEIPT, IF NO RECEIPT IS DESIRED, PLEASE DETACH THIS STUB AND MAIL WITH CHECK

104581	Early American Silver Bowl	
	c. 1790 by Joseph Loring, Boston 1743-1815	770.00
	Shipping	3.25 773.25
	Account rendered	1,000.00 1,773.25
G	GEBELEIN SILVERSMITHS, INC., 79 CHESTNUT ST., BOSTON, MASS. 02108	